
 

 

Finale 2010 
 

Damer 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

GULD Kristina Kiehn Tyskland 51 
SØLV Iben Vesterlund Danmark 43 

BRONZE Sandra Lohmann Niedersachsen 42 
4 Sandra Wesemann Tyskland  41 
5 Claudia Sponholz Tyskland 37 
6 Christiane Gebauer Hamburg 36 
7 Anja Molzhan SHKV 33 
8 Heidi Poulsen SKU 20 

 
 
 

1. semifinale 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Kristina Kiehn Tyskland 46 
2 Christiane Gebauer Hamburg 46 
3 Dorthe A. Hansen FKU 41 
3 Sylvia Pawelczak Niedersachsen 41 
3 Janina Karkhoff Berlin 41 
6 Claudia Lippka Bremen 37 
7 Christina Sørensen Danmark 31 
8 Annette Obbekjær JKU 21 

 
2. semifinale 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Claudia Sponholz Tyskland 44 
2 Heidi Poulsen SKU 43 
3 Iben Vesterlund Danmark 42 
4 Marianne Jensen Danmark 40 
5 Claudia Moissl Sachsen-Anhalt 35 
6 Silke Schulz Niedersachsen 34 
7 Astrid Wesemann Berlin 30 
8 Angela Manke Brandenburg 28 

 
3. semifinale 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Sandra Lohmann Niedersachsen 45 
2 Anja Molzhan SHKV 42 
3 Sandra Wesemann Tyskland 42 
4 Kathrin Wegner Brandenburg 40 
5 Tina Haut SHKV 36 
6 Birgitte Kreutzfeldt KKU 35 
7 Nancy Prievenau Sachsen-Anhalt 34 
8 Denise Witschel Sachsen-Anhalt 32 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

1. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Anja Molzhan SHKV 51 
2 Christina Sørensen DKeF 47 
3 Claudia Moissl Sachsen-Anhalt 46 
4 Nancy Prievenau Sachsen-Anhalt 44 
5 Karin Thoden Bremen 44 
6 Anja Vanselow Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 43 
7 Krystyna Kocemba Polen 16 

 
2. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Janina Karkhoff Berlin 57 
2 Kristina Kiehn Tyskland 56 
3 Silke Schulz Niedersachsen 39 
4 Tina Haut SHKV 39 
5 Katja Müller Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 35 
6 Maria L. Jensen FKU 32 
7 Sabrina Kolfach JKU 29 
8 Maria Michalowska Polen 13 

 
3. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Marianne Jensen Danmark 52 
2 Claudia Lippka Bremen 51 
3 Birgitte Kreutzfeldt KKU 46 
4 Sylvia Pawelczak Niedersachsen 44 
5 Kirsten Ruge Hamburg 41 
6 Mette Kruse FKU 37 
7 Stine Fritzbøger SKU 0 

 
4. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Dorthe A. Hansen FKU 50 
2 Astrid Wesemann Berlin 47 
3 Claudia Sponholz Tyskland 41 
4 Denise Witschel Sachsen-Anhalt 41 
5 Anja Grünewald Bremen 38 
6 Sandra Oetling Hamburg 38 
7 Catharina Kasten Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 35 

 
5. runde 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 Sandra Wesemann Tyskland 52 
2 Sandra Lohmann Niedersachsen 51 
3 Angela Manke Brandenburg 41 
4 Heidi Poulsen SKU 41 



 

 

5 Christina W. Nørregaard KKU 37 
6 Alice Gad KKU 36 
7 Cornelia Isenberg SHKV 30 
8 Agnieszka Gorzelanczyk Polen 16 

 
 
 
 
 

6. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Kathrin Wegner Brandenburg 51 
2 Iben Vesterlund Danmark 47 
3 Christiane Gebauer Hamburg 45 
4 Annette Obbekjær JKU 44 
5 Dagmar Wölki Berlin 38 
6 Henriette Dahl JKU 37 
7 Regine Loewa Brandenburg 32 

 


